
3/21/2023

Date Action Students Advisors

Monday, December 6, 2021 Summer Schedule is published

Monday, January 23, 2023 GR/PR registration with time tickets. PINs same as spring.

January 23-27, 2023 Prioroity group registration with time tickets.  PINs same as spring.

January 30- February 3, 2023 Senior registration with time tickets.  PINs same as spring.

February 6- 10, 2023 Junior registration with time tickets.  PINs same as spring.

February 13- 17, 2023 Sophomore registration with time tickets.  PINs same as spring.

February 20-- 24, 2023 Freshmen registration with time tickets.  PINs same as spring.

Monday, February 27, 2023 Non-degree, New admits, and Transfer students registration 

with time tickets

Monday, February 28, 2022 Open registration for continuing UG students

Monday, May 08, 2023 Advisor CRF and Student CRF opens for Summer Start/Early Start students for 

summer and fall

Monday, May 08, 2023 Begin nightly simulations 

Monday, June 19, 2023 CRF closes for ES/SS at 5:00 PM, EDT for summer

Thursday, June 22, 2023 ES/SS batch load

Thursday, June 22, 2023 Registration email to students by 5:00 PM, EDT

~Monday, May 5, 2023 Registrar Pre-loads WC/OC/ENGL 11000/LCs/HONR 19901

Monday, May 08, 2023 Advisor CRF and Student CRF opens

Monday, May 08, 2023 Begin nightly simulations for New Student Batch

Tuesday, May 09, 2023 CRFs validated- overrides appear in workflow

Friday, June 02, 2023 Scheduling Assistant closes for continuing UG students at 5:00 PM, EDT. GR/PR 

remain open

 Scheduling Assistant Online Scheduling Dashboard

Thursday, July 13, 2023 CRF closes at 5:00 PM, EDT

Friday, July 14, 2023 Last day data is loaded to UniTime from Banner (FLPT, math test out, ALEKS, COM 

11400, TOEFL, dual & AP credit, etc.) by 5:00 PM, EDT

Friday, July 14, 2023 Holds must by cleared by 5:00 PM, EDT in order to be included in the batch

Friday, July 14, 2023 Override requests must be processed by 5:00 PM, EDT

July 14- 20, 2023 Pre-registration administrative processing

Thursday, July 20, 2023 Batch registration for New Student Batch students

Thursday, July 20, 2023 Registration email to students by 5:00 PM, EDT

Monday, July 24, 2023 Open Registration for all students All students use 

Scheduling Assistant

Advisors use Onine 

Scheduling Dashboard
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https://www.purdue.edu/registrar/faculty/advisors/Override_Workflow.html

